9G8 - Revloc - Ebensburg

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11 /29
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 7/ 25
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

EBENSBURG CTAF/UNICOM

EBENSBURG CTAF/UNICOM

EBENSBURG CTAF/UNICOM

EBENSBURG CTAF/UNICOM

EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN DEP
EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN DEP
EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN DEP
EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN DEP
EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN APP
EBENSBURG CLEVELAND CNTR
EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN APP
EBENSBURG CLEVELAND CNTR
EBENSBURG CLEVELAND CNTR
EBENSBURG CLEVELAND CNTR
EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN APP
EBENSBURG JOHNSTOWN APP

Pennsylvania

United States of America
K6

2099ft (640m)

GMT -5

40.46121, -78.77525
land

9G8

n/a

n/a

500m (1640ft)
95°/275°
46m (150ft)
grass

976m (3202ft)
63°/243°
15m (50ft)
asphalt

122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
135.975
135.975
135.975
135.975
135.975
121.200
135.975
121.200
121.200
121.200
135.975
135.975
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
REC REVLOC VOR/DME 5.2 18.3° 110.60
JST JOHNSTOWN VOR/DME 9 202.1° 113
SYS STOYSTOWN (SOMERSET) NDB 23.4 200.6° 209
IHD INDIAN HEAD VORTAC 39.6 230.1° 108.20
PSB PHILIPSBURG VORTAC 44.9 59.8° 115.50
THS SAINT THOMAS VORTAC 49.3 122.6° 115
GRV DME 51.2 198.4° 112.30
CIP DME 51.5 315° 112.90
ETG KEATING VORTAC 53.6 40° 116
A% CAMOR (CONNELLSVILLE) NDB 56.4 239.1° 299
HGR HAGERSTOWN VOR 62.3 129.7° 109.80
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsd4xp.info - 9G8 - Revloc - Ebensburg - page 2



